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Final Standings
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South Division
TEAM

B-Team

Carolina

Oil Men

Jaces Aces

East Division
TEAM

Crum's Krayzies

Auburn

GOT SKINS V.3

Darryl THE GREAT | AM

North Division
TEAM

Fal-Cans
Muthascratchas

real men of genius
Squids

West Division
TEAM

Cleveland Brownies
Team Paten

Who Dats?

Georgia Bullfrogs
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AFC Conference
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0.615
0.538
0.462
0.231

0.769
0.615
0.538
0.231

0.615
0.462
0.385
0.385

0.846
0.462
0.462
0.385

NFC Conference

PCT PF PA CONF  DIVISION
1351.16 1153.20 7-3-0 5-1-0
1274.16 1183.64 5-5-0 3-3-0
1256.16 1163.90 4-6-0 2-4-0
1070.44 1361.22 3-7-0 2-4-0

PCT PF PA CONF  DIVISION
1325.48 1175.14 7-3-0 3-3-0
1335.44 1308.42 5-5-0 3-3-0
1229.24 1186.28 6-4-0 5-1-0
1024.38 1272.94 3-7-0 1-5-0

PCT PF PA CONF  DIVISION
1246.42 1093.30 7-3-0 4-2-0
1278.90 1245.26 4-6-0 3-3-0
1218.66 1337.22 5-5-0 4-2-0
1147.62 1239.38 3-7-0 1-5-0

PCT PF PA CONF  DIVISION
1298.68 1132.60 8-2-0 4-2-0
1086.30 1164.92 6-4-0 4-2-0
1234.70 1271.40 4-6-0 2-4-0
1248.86 1337.78 3-7-0 2-4-0
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STREAK
Won 2
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 2

STREAK
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 6

STREAK
Won 2
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 3

STREAK
Lost 2
Won 2
Won 1
Lost1



