## Invitational Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 05-Feb-2007 02:19 PM Eastern

## **AFC Conference**

711 0 0011101100									
South Division									
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
B-Team	8	5	0	0.615	1351.16	1153.20	7 - 3 - 0	5 - 1 - 0	Won 2
Carolina	7	6	0	0.538	1274.16	1183.64	5 - 5 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
Oil Men	6	7	0	0.462	1256.16	1163.90	4 - 6 - 0	2 - 4 - 0	Won 1
Jaces Aces	3	10	0	0.231	1070.44	1361.22	3 - 7 - 0	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 2
East Division									
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Crum's Krayzies	10	3	0	0.769	1325.48	1175.14	7 - 3 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
Auburn	8	5	0	0.615	1335.44	1308.42	5 - 5 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Won 1
GOT SKINS V.3	7	6	0	0.538	1229.24	1186.28	6 - 4 - 0	5 - 1 - 0	Won 2
Darryl THE GREAT I AM	3	10	0	0.231	1024.38	1272.94	3 - 7 - 0	1 - 5 - 0	Lost 6
NFC Conference									
North Division									
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Fal-Cans	8	5	0	0.615	1246.42	1093.30	7 - 3 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Won 2
Muthascratchas	6	7	0	0.462	1278.90	1245.26	4 - 6 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Won 1
real men of genius	5	8	0	0.385	1218.66	1337.22	5 - 5 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
Squids	5	8	0	0.385	1147.62	1239.38	3 - 7 - 0	1 - 5 - 0	Lost 3
West Division									
TEAM	W	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Cleveland Brownies	11	2	0	0.846	1298.68	1132.60	8 - 2 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Lost 2
Team Paten	6	7	0	0.462	1086.30	1164.92	6 - 4 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Won 2
Who Dats?	6	7	0	0.462	1234.70	1271.40	4 - 6 - 0	2 - 4 - 0	Won 1
Georgia Bullfrogs	5	8	0	0.385	1248.86	1337.78	3 - 7 - 0	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 1